Annexure — 9

List of Other creditors (Amount in%) as on 06.02.2024

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of Amount of an . . q
SL n . . . Amount covered| Amount |Whether . y Amount of claim | Amount of claim Remarks, if
Name of creditor | Identification No. | Date of . Amount of claim . contingent mutual dues, that . . .
No. . | Amount claimed " Nature of claim by covered by [ related . not admitted under verificati on any
receipt admitted L claim may be set- off
security interest | guarantee | party?
1 NA 21.12.2022 6,000.00 - |Other Creditors - - No - 6,000.00 - NA
Kanwar Pal
Total 6,000.00 - - - - - 6,000.00 - -




